
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.400  36.750  Kaylie Kenne  6054  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Pinnacle  
2  8.950  34.775  Gabrielle DePetres  6086  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Victors  
3  8.900  36.750  Aliya Conlon  6085  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Victors  
4  8.875  34.825  Josie Andres  6039  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Gym Dandy's  
5  8.850  35.375  Meghan Keppler  6099  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Xquisite  
6  8.700  34.675  Jessica Schmidt  6004  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Arcadia  
7-T  8.600  34.250  Erin McChesney  6041  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Gym Dandy's  
8-T  8.600  25.750  Jennifer Mudd  6088  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Victors  
         ==========================              
9  8.575  34.075  Madeline Crooke  6022  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  GC2  
10  8.525  36.275  Angela Busch  6003  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Arcadia  
11  8.500  36.075  MacKenzie Johnson  6087  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Victors  
12  8.475  34.275  Brady Browning  6040  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Gym Dandy's  
13  8.450  35.000  Samantha Symonds  6089  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Victors  
14  8.400  34.450  Sky Symonds  6090  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Victors  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.200  36.750  Kaylie Kenne  6054  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Pinnacle  
2  9.050  36.275  Angela Busch  6003  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Arcadia  
3  9.000  36.750  Aliya Conlon  6085  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Victors  
4  8.900  35.375  Meghan Keppler  6099  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Xquisite  
5  8.825  34.675  Jessica Schmidt  6004  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Arcadia  
6  8.650  34.250  Erin McChesney  6041  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Gym Dandy's  
7  8.625  36.075  MacKenzie Johnson  6087  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Victors  
         ==========================              
8  8.500  34.775  Gabrielle DePetres  6086  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Victors  
9  8.400  34.275  Brady Browning  6040  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Gym Dandy's  
10  8.325  34.825  Josie Andres  6039  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Gym Dandy's  
11  8.150  35.000  Samantha Symonds  6089  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Victors  
12  7.850  34.450  Sky Symonds  6090  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Victors  
13  7.650  34.075  Madeline Crooke  6022  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  GC2  
14  0.000  25.750  Jennifer Mudd  6088  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Victors  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.500  36.075  MacKenzie Johnson  6087  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Victors  
2  9.300  36.750  Aliya Conlon  6085  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Victors  
3  9.000  36.275  Angela Busch  6003  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Arcadia  
4  8.950  34.450  Sky Symonds  6090  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Victors  
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5  8.900  35.000  Samantha Symonds  6089  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Victors  
6  8.700  36.750  Kaylie Kenne  6054  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Pinnacle  
7  8.600  34.075  Madeline Crooke  6022  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  GC2  
         ==========================              
8  8.475  34.825  Josie Andres  6039  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Gym Dandy's  
9  8.350  34.275  Brady Browning  6040  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Gym Dandy's  
10  8.325  35.375  Meghan Keppler  6099  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Xquisite  
11  8.250  25.750  Jennifer Mudd  6088  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Victors  
12  8.100  34.675  Jessica Schmidt  6004  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Arcadia  
13  8.000  34.775  Gabrielle DePetres  6086  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Victors  
14  7.900  34.250  Erin McChesney  6041  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Gym Dandy's  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.700  36.275  Angela Busch  6003  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Arcadia  
2  9.550  36.750  Aliya Conlon  6085  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Victors  
3  9.500  35.000  Samantha Symonds  6089  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Victors  
4-T  9.450  36.750  Kaylie Kenne  6054  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Pinnacle  
5-T  9.450  36.075  MacKenzie Johnson  6087  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Victors  
6  9.325  34.775  Gabrielle DePetres  6086  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Victors  
7  9.300  35.375  Meghan Keppler  6099  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
8-T  9.250  34.450  Sky Symonds  6090  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Victors  
9-T  9.250  34.075  Madeline Crooke  6022  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  GC2  
10  9.150  34.825  Josie Andres  6039  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Gym Dandy's  
11  9.100  34.250  Erin McChesney  6041  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Gym Dandy's  
12-T  9.050  34.675  Jessica Schmidt  6004  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Arcadia  
13-T  9.050  34.275  Brady Browning  6040  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Gym Dandy's  
14  8.900  25.750  Jennifer Mudd  6088  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Victors  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1-T  36.750  9.550  Aliya Conlon  6085  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Victors  
2-T  36.750  9.450  Kaylie Kenne  6054  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Pinnacle  
3  36.275  9.700  Angela Busch  6003  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Arcadia  
4  36.075  9.500  MacKenzie Johnson  6087  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Victors  
5  35.375  9.300  Meghan Keppler  6099  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Xquisite  
6  35.000  9.500  Samantha Symonds  6089  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Victors  
7  34.825  9.150  Josie Andres  6039  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Gym Dandy's  
         ==========================              
8  34.775  9.325  Gabrielle DePetres  6086  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Victors  
9  34.675  9.050  Jessica Schmidt  6004  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Arcadia  
10  34.450  9.250  Sky Symonds  6090  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Victors  
11  34.275  9.050  Brady Browning  6040  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Gym Dandy's  
12  34.250  9.100  Erin McChesney  6041  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Gym Dandy's  
13  34.075  9.250  Madeline Crooke  6022  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  GC2  
14  25.750  8.900  Jennifer Mudd  6088  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Victors  



 


